—_

© © N o A W N

B N N N e T W s . W
©® N o vk W N = O

Position Other Positions Held
Integrated Waste General Mgr
Support Services Manager
Program Specialist

Integrated Waste General Supv
Program Specialist

Integrated Waste General Supv
Program Analyst

Program Analyst

Solid Waste Supervisor

Code Enforcement Officer
Program Analyst

Code Enforcement Officer
Administrative Technician
Accounting Technician
Personnel Transactions Coord
Administrative Analyst
Administrative Analyst

Integrated Waste Planning Supt

City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Solid Waste Admin Services
Solid Waste Admin Services
Solid Waste Admin Services
Solid Waste Admin Services
Solid Waste Admin Services
Solid Waste Admin Services
Solid Waste Admin Services
Solid Waste Admin Services
Solid Waste Admin Services
Solid Waste Admin Services
Solid Waste Admin Services
Solid Waste Admin Services
Solid Waste Admin Services
Solid Waste Admin Services
Solid Waste Admin Services
Solid Waste Admin Services
Solid Waste Admin Services

Solid Waste Admin Services

Total Wages
$113,018
$102,169
$92,137
$89,533
$89,354
$85,542
$83,613
$74,015
$69,606
$62,375
$61,396
$61,271
$51,185
$47,385
$44,619
$38,394
$20,665
$17,387



