	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Integrated Waste General Mgr		Sacramento	Solid Waste Admin Services	\$113,018
2.	Support Services Manager		Sacramento	Solid Waste Admin Services	\$102,169
3.	Program Specialist		Sacramento	Solid Waste Admin Services	\$92,137
4.	Integrated Waste General Supv		Sacramento	Solid Waste Admin Services	\$89,533
5.	Program Specialist		Sacramento	Solid Waste Admin Services	\$89,354
6.	Integrated Waste General Supv		Sacramento	Solid Waste Admin Services	\$85,542
7.	Program Analyst		Sacramento	Solid Waste Admin Services	\$83,613
8.	Program Analyst		Sacramento	Solid Waste Admin Services	\$74,015
9.	Solid Waste Supervisor		Sacramento	Solid Waste Admin Services	\$69,606
10.	Code Enforcement Officer		Sacramento	Solid Waste Admin Services	\$62,375
11.	Program Analyst		Sacramento	Solid Waste Admin Services	\$61,396
12.	Code Enforcement Officer		Sacramento	Solid Waste Admin Services	\$61,271
13.	Administrative Technician		Sacramento	Solid Waste Admin Services	\$51,185
14.	Accounting Technician		Sacramento	Solid Waste Admin Services	\$47,385
15.	Personnel Transactions Coord		Sacramento	Solid Waste Admin Services	\$44,619
16.	Administrative Analyst		Sacramento	Solid Waste Admin Services	\$38,394
17.	Administrative Analyst		Sacramento	Solid Waste Admin Services	\$20,665
18.	Integrated Waste Planning Supt		Sacramento	Solid Waste Admin Services	\$17,387